APPROPRIATION BILLS OF ORIGIN

Senate

Function 1 - General Government

Agency No,

058
078
143
260

343
562
563
565
569

Agency Name

Antidiscrimination Commission

Atomic Energy Advisory Commission

Corporation Commission, State

Grants - Veterans'! Organizations:
American Legion
Disabled American Veterans
United Spanish War Veterans
Veterans of Foreign Wars
Veterans of World War I

Judges Hetirement Board, Kansas

Tax Appeals, Board of

FProperty Valuation Department

Revenue, Department of

Port of Entry Board

function 3 - Education and Kesearch

246
367
369

379

385
561

604 .

610
682
688
191

Fort Hays Kansas State College

Kansas State University, Manhattan

and Experiment Stations

Kansas State Teachers College, Emporia
Kansas State College, Pittsburg

Board of Regents, State

fansas Scheool for the Blind

Kansas School for the Deaf
University of Kansas, Lawrence
University of Kansas Medical Center

Education, Board of (Vocational)
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Function 3 (Cont'd)

e

Agency NG, Agency Name
197 Education, State Boar of (School Book Department)
260 Grants:

Academy of Science
School District 75, Lansing

L3k Library, State
L40 Library Commission, Traveling
616 School Retirement Board
652 State Department of Public Instruction
672 School Fund Gommission
Function 4 = Public.Safety
034 | Adjutant General
107 - Brand Commissioner, State
307 . - Industrial Farm for Women
313 Industrial Reformatory, Kansas State
521 Penal Institutions, Director of
523 Probation and Parole, Board of
525 Penitentiary, Kansas State

Function 5 - Conservation of Agriculture and Natural HKesources
240 Forestry, Fish and Came Commission

260 Grants: Kansas National Livestock Association
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Senate

Function 7 - Regreational and Historical

Agency NO. Agency Name
115 Centennial Commission
199 Eisenhower Presidential Library Commission
270 Highland Presbyterian Mission
288 - Historical Society, Kansas State:

First Capitol of Kansas
Funston Memcrial State Park
0ld Indian Mission

01ld Shawnee Mission

FPike's Pawnee Indian Village

337 John Brown Memorial State Park

361 Kansas Frontier Historical Park

L6, Marais Des Cygnes Massacre Memorial Park
503 Park and Resources Authority, State

513 Pawnee hock Historical Park

707 Washington County Historical Pony Express Station



