APPROPRIATION BILLS OF ORIGIN Senate

Function 1 - General Government

Agency No.	Agency Name	
058	Antidiscrimination Commission	
078	Atomic Energy Advisory Commission	
143	Corporation Commission, State	
260	Grants - Veterans Organizations: American Legion Disabled American Veterans United Spanish War Veterans Veterans of Foreign Wars Veterans of World War I	
343	Judges Retirement Board, Kansas	
562	Tax Appeals, Board of	
563	Property Valuation Department	
565	Revenue, Department of	
569	Port of Entry Board	
Function 3 - Education and Research		
246	Fort Hays Kansas State Coblege	
367	Kansas State University, Manhattan	
369	and Experiment Stations	
379	Kansas State Teachers College, Emporia	
385	Kansas State College, Pittsburg	
561	Board of Regents, State	
604	Kansas School for the Blind	
610	Kansas School for the Deaf	
682	University of Kansas, Lawrence	
688	University of Kansas Medical Center	
191	Education, Board of (Vocational)	

Function 3 (Cont'd)

Agency No.	Agency Name	
197	Education, State Boar of (School Book	Department)
260	Grants: Academy of Science School District 75, Lansing	
434	Library, State	
440	Library Commission, Traveling	
616	School Retirement Board	
652	State Department of Public Instruction	
672	School Fund Commission	
Function 4 - Bublic	Safety	
034	Adjutant General	
107	Brand Commissioner, State	
307	Industrial Farm for Women	
313	Industrial Reformatory, Mansas State	
521	Penal Institutions, Director of	
523	Probation and Parole, Board of	
525	Penitentiary, Kansas State	
Function 5 - Conservation of Agriculture and Natural Resources		
240	Forestry, Fish and Game Commission	
260	Grants: Kansas National Livestock Associ	ciation

Appropriation Bills of Origin Senate

Page 3

Function 7 - Recreational and Historical

Agency No.	Agency Name
115	Centennial Commission
199	Eisenhower Presidential Library Commission
270	Highland Presbyterian Mission
288	Historical Society, Kansas State: First Capitol of Kansas Funston Memorial State Park Old Indian Mission Old Shawnee Mission Pike's Pawnee Indian Village
337	John Brown Memorial State Park
361	Kansas Frontier Historical Park
464	Marais Des Cygnes Massacre Memorial Park
503	Park and Resources Authority, State
513	Pawnee Rock Historical Park
707	Washington County Historical Pony Express Station